

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No. 838 OF 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	24.03.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.838 of 2026</u> Admit. Notice. List on 21.04.2026. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> There shall be interim suspension of the impugned order dated 16.02.2026 passed in E.P.No.914 of 2023 in A.O.P.No.4 of 2005 on the file of the learned VII Additional District Judge, Vijayawada, till the next date of hearing. _____ CMR, J _____ GTK, J Pab	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE