

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.838 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	21.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM, J</u> As per the office report, notices sent to the respondent Nos.1 to 3 were returned unserved with an endorsement “no such person in this address”. 2. List on 16.06.2026. 3. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> KNN	

--	--	--	--