

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.838 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	16.6.2026	<u>DR, J & BM, J</u> Despite serious objections raised by the learned counsel for the respondents, at request of the learned counsel for the appellant to finally dispose of the Criminal Revision Petition, list the matter on 25.06.2026. Till then, the interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. _____ DR, J _____ BM, J TJN	