

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.838 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	25.06.2026	<u>DR,J & BM,J</u> <i>(per Hon'ble Sri Justice D.Ramesh)</i> Upon perusal of the impugned order, this Court is of the considered opinion that the petitioner shall deposit the entire amount before the revision is taken up for further consideration. The learned counsel for the petitioner requests time to get instructions. Post the matter on 02.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended by the next date of hearing. klk <u>DR,J</u> <u>BM,J</u>	

--	--	--	--