

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.838 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.7.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> List the matter on 23.07.2026 along with C.M.A.No.268 of 2023. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for a further period of eight (08) weeks. DR, J AGD, J TJN	